
WINE FLIGHTS
ABC (Anything But Chardonnay)   17
PINOT GRIGIO | Tavistock, Veneto, Italy
PINOT GRIS | Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley, Washington 
FUME BLANC | Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma County, California

A Riesling to Live   17
RIESLING | Crane Lake, Central Valley, California
RIESLING | Bex, Nahe, Germany
RIESLING | KungFu Girl, Walla Walla, Washington

Flight Around the World   21
MALBEC | Bodega Belgrano, Mendoza, Argentina
TEMPRANILLO | Arienzo, Marqués de Riscal, Rioja, Spain
BORDEAUX BLEND | Barton & Guestier Cuvee, Bordeaux, France

Tickled Pink  18
TEMPRANILLO | Mariella, Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal
PINOT NOIR | AVA Grace, Central Coast, California
GRENACHE + CINSAUT | Source of Joy, Languedoc, France

Sexy Reds  23 
MONTEPULCIANO | IL Gabbiano, d'Abruzzo, Italy
RED BLEND | Kuleto Estate, Frog Prince, Napa Valley, California
SHIRAZ | Columbia Crest, Horse Heaven Hills, Washington

Pinot Palooza  20
PINOT NOIR | One Hope, Monterey County, California
PINOT NOIR | Firesteed, Willamette Valley, Oregon
PINOT NOIR | Hob Nob, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

New World White Wines  18
CHENIN BLANC | Baron Herzog, Clarksburg, California
CHARDONNAY - UNOAKED | Smoking Loon, Clarksburg, California
CHARDONNAY | Columbia Creast, Horse Heaven Hills, Washington

Red, White & Rosé  19
ROSE | Source of Joy, Languedoc, France
SAUVIGNON BLANC | Monkey Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand
CABERNET | Josh Cellars, Paso Robles, California

Dessert First  26
TAYLOR FLADGATE | 10yr old Tawny, Douro Valley, Portugal
TAYLOR FLADGATE | 20yr old Tawny, Douro Valley, Portugal
GRGICH HILLS | Violetta Late Harvest, Napa Valley, California

BEER
IMPORT
Guinness, Ireland   8
Modelo, Mexico   7
Stella Artois, Belgium   8

LOCAL LAS VEGAS
Crafthaus Brewery, Blonde Ale   6
Tenaya Creek, Brown Ale   6

DOMESTIC
Miller Lite, Illinois  6
Hamm’s America’s Classic, Wisconsin  7

SPIKED SELTZER
Truly (Flavors Very)  6

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken Zero, Holland  5

WATER + ENERGY + SANGRIA
WATER
San Pellegrino Sparkling, 500ml    7
Fiji Still, 500ml   7

ENERGY
Red Bull, Regular or Sugar Free   6

LavAzza Espresso
Espresso   3.70
Double Espresso  4.80
Americano 4.25

SANGRIA
$15 Glass   $32 Carafe

BUBBLES
SPLITS 187ml (about 1.5 glasses)
BRUT | Nicolas Feuillatte “Brut”, Champagne, France   19
BRUT ROSE | Domaine Chandon, California      15

HALF BOTTLES (2.5 glasses)
BUBBLES | Gloria Ferrer, Blanc de Noirs, Carneros, CA    49
CHARDONNAY | Sonoma-Cutrer, Carneros, CA    29
CHARDONNAY | Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Napa Valley, CA 32
GAMAY | Georges Duboeuf, Beaujolais, France    49
CABERNET | Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Napa Valley, CA   52

BOTTLES 750ml
SPARKLING | JP Chenet, Blanc de Blancs, Côtes de Gascogne, France 65

ROSE WINES
GRENACHE + CINSAUT | Source of Joy, Languedoc, France                  6     10    18    49
PINOT NOIR | AVA Grace, Central Coast, California   6     10    18    49
TEMPRANILLO | Mariella, Peninsula de Setubal, Portugal        6     10    18    49

WHITE WINES
FUME BLANC | Ferrari-Carano, Sonoma County, California      5      9     16    42

PINOT GRIGIO | Tavistock, Veneto, Italy                       6     10    17    46

PINOT GRIS | Chateau Ste Michelle, Columbia Valley, Washington 6     10    17    47

SAUVIGNON BLANC | Monkey Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand    6     11    19    49

SAUVIGNON BLANC | Orin Swift, Blank Stare, Russian River Valley, California               87

VERMENTINO | Seghesio Family Vineyards, Russian River, California                           80

CHARDONNAY - UNOAKED | Smoking Loon, Clarksburg, California      6     11    19   52

CHARDONNAY | Orin Swift, Mannequin, Napa Valley, California                             89

CHARDONNAY | Columbia Creast, Horse Heaven Hills, Washington       7     13    23   64

CHARDONNAY | Clos du Bois, Sonoma, California                                        71

CHARDONNAY | Trefethen, Napa Valley, California                                        92

CHENIN BLANC | Baron Herzog, Clarksburg, California       5      9    17     44

VIOGNIER-ROUSSANNE | Herman Story, tomboy, Santa Barbara, Ca                        120

MULLER THURGAU | Blue Nun, Rheinhessen, Germany                           75

RIESLING | Bex, Nahe, Germany        6     10    18   49

RIESLING | KungFu Girl, Walla Walla, Washington WS TOP 100       6     10    18   50

RIESLING | Crane Lake, Central Valley, California             6     10    18   48

MUSCATO | Flip Flop, Livermore Valley AVA, California   5      9    17    44

RED WINES
PRIMITIVO | Penteo di Manduria, Puglia, Italy                            64

PINOT NOIR | One Hope, Monterey County, California   6     12    20    59

PINOT NOIR | Davis Bynum, Russian River Valley, California                     89

PINOT NOIR | Firesteed, Willamette Valley, Oregon   7     13    23    64

PINOT NOIR | Hob Nob, Languedoc-Roussillon, France      7     13    23    64

TEMPRANILLO | Arienzo, Marqués de Riscal, Rioja, Spain      7     13    23    59

MERLOT | H3 Columbia Crest, Horse Heaven Hills, Washingotn  6     11    19    54

MALBEC | Bodega Belgrano, Mendoza, Argentina        6     11    18    54

MONTEPULCIANO | IL Gabbiano, d’Abruzzo, Italy      7     12    20    59

CABERNET | Josh Cellars, Paso Robles, California   7     14    25    68

CABERNET | Rodney Strong, Sonoma, California                 8     16    27    79

CABERNET | Heitz, Napa Valley, California                         194

CABERNET | Faust, Napa Valley, California                         159

CABERNET | Brandlin Estate, Mount Veeder, Napa Valley, California                               140

PETITE SIRAH | Orin Swift, Machete, California                                 120

BORDEAUX BLEND | Barton & Guestier Cuvee, Bordeaux, France 7     13    22    59

RED BLEND | Kuleto Estate, Frog Prince, Napa Valley, California  8     15    26    72

RED BLEND | Orin Swift, Abstract, California                                     91

SYRAH | Columbia Crest, Horse Heaven Hills, Washington  8     16    28    79

SHIRAZ | Lindeman’s, Bin 50, McLaren Vale, Australia          SOLD OUT

ZINFANDEL | McManis Family Vineyards, Lodi, California             64

ZINFANDEL | Orin Swift, 8 Years in the desert, California                                      99

STAFF FAVORITE

 2.5oz   5oz   9oz

LAS VEGAS // EST. 2007HIDDEN GEM

DESSERT WINES       3oz  
PORT | Taylor Fladgate, 10yr                        13
PORT | Taylor Fladgate, 20yr                                     18
SHERRY | Christian Brothers,  California  13
VIOLETTA LATE HARVEST | Grgich Hills,  California 20

Order any glass of wine $18+ and get a FREE bruschetta!

 2.5oz   5oz   9oz

 2.5oz   5oz   9oz

 All menu items & prices are subject to change according to seasonality & availability.  Our online menu at DoubleHelixWine.com reflects up-to-date pricing. Thank you for understanding.


